84128

84129

84130

84131

84132

84133

84134

84135

84136

84137

84144

84164

84099

50

Size

LD 4.5"
FLEXIBLE ELL
V122

LD 4.5" FLEX
ADAPTOR IV
122

LD 4.5"
COUPLER IV
122

LD 4.5" 90°
FLAT ELL IV
122

LD 4.5" 45°
FLAT ELL IV
122

LD 4.5" 90°
SWEEP ELL IV
122

LD 4.5" SOFFIT
INLET IV 122

LD 4.5" TEE IV
122

LD 4.5" WALL
INLET IV 122

LD 4.5" WALL

FLANGE IV 122

LD 4.5" DUCT 8

LENGTH GY
122

LD 4.5" DUCT 8

LENGTH BR
122

LD LINESET
DUCTING CLIP
12/BAG

ducting

(LF1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LRJ122I)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LJ1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LK1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LKF1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LKS1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LP1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LT1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LW122I)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LWF1221)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LD122G)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LD122B)
Architectural grade
polymer lineset
ducting

(LDC) (12 pk 50
bags) Twistlock
lineset duct clip

Interleaved

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

10021400000000

UPC

021449841283 11.13

021449841290

021449841306

021449841313

021449841320

021449841337

021449841344

021449841351

021449841368

021449841375

021449841443 30.25

021449841641 30.25

021449840996

Weight Dimensions

1.75

1.52

3.25

2.24

8.25

2.38

3.67

4.69

3.07

0.08

480 x 4.5 x
3.25in

3.125x 4.875
x 3.5in

2.625 x 4.875
x 3.5in

6.25x6.5x%
3.5in

6.5x6.5x%x3.5
in

14x14x3.5
in

3.5x7x55
in

7.75% 6.5 x
3.5in

9.75 % 5.375 %
3.125in

6.5x7.75x%
2.6251in

N/A

96 x 4.63 x
3.25in

6x6x0.25in



